
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Eff.

Pen.
Prove

Peso
Totale

Scarto Pres
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Marcoionni

Lusenti

Venturi

Tasti

Verri

Bargellini

Porro

Alessandri

Castelnovo

Bonetto

Citterio

Porta

Borrello

Redaelli

Calani

Bressan

Potena

Porro

Corti

Clapis

Delforo

Carlesso

Castelli

Fortuna

Pozzi

Biassoni

Gallista

Vendrame

Pedrotti

Frigerio

Casagrande

Giuliano

Biassoni

Borromeo

Arienti

Montanara

Luca

Francesco

Rubens

Simone

Davide

Norberto

Diego

Dario

Carlo

Emanuele

Riccardo

Simone

Luciano

Davide

Maurizio

Marco

Luciano

Emanuele

Bruno

Roberto

Massimo

Daniele edoar

Luca natale

Paolo

Umberto

Pietro angelo

Luciano

Renzo

Alessandro

Bruno

Ladislao

Salvatore

Giorgio

Carlo

Cesare

Fabrizio

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Pescatori Lecchese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pescatori Lecchese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

4,0

5,0

5,0

6,0

6,0

8,0

8,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

11,0

11,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

15,0

15,0

15,5

16,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

17,0

17,0

20,5

2 - 2

3 - 2

3 - 2

1 - 5

1 - 5

5 - 3

4 - 4

1 - 8

8 - 1

4 - 5

4 - 5

1 - 9

9 - 1

9 - 1

7 - 3

6 - 4

2 - 9

8 - 3

2 -10

4 - 8

5 - 7

3 -10

9 - 4

5 - 8

6 - 7

7 - 6

5 -10

6 - 9

9½- 6

10 - 6

7 - 9

9 - 7

9 - 7

11 - 6

9 - 8

9½-11

8.915

10.020

7.025

12.015

5.665

7.310

5.100

20.480

4.090

7.605

4.505

6.560

5.005

3.460

2.475

4.755

7.275

3.090

4.595

4.115

4.515

6.725

1.895

3.255

2.630

2.495

2.575

2.550

2.025

2.420

2.340

1.965

1.420

1.955

1.635

0

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

N.P.

2

N.P.
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